
75 
Azadi a 

Amrit Mahotsav 
OFFICE OF THE GUWAHATI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

STATFED BUILDING, BHANGAGARH, GuWAHATI-781005 

(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Organization) 
Tel: 0361-2529650/9824 

Website: www.gmda.assam.gov.in 

E-mail: ceo.gmda-as@nic.in/ceogmdaghy@gmail.com Fax: 0361-2529991 

Dated: 16/11/2022 
NO.GMDA/DEV/157/2022/9 

NOTICE INVITING REP (E-Tender) 

On behalf of Guwahati Metropolitan Development Authority (GMDA), Chief Exccutive Officer, 

GMDA invites Requests for proposals (RFPVE-tenders in two bids system (Technical bid and Financial Bid) 

for "Selection of Cafeteria/Restaurant Vendor at Amrit Udyan, Hengrabari, Guwahati, under GMDA". 

The detailed RFP documents can be downloaded from GMDA's website www.gmda.assam.gov.in and 

also from Govt. e-tendering portal www.assamtenders.gov.in from 1.00 p.m. of 17/11/2022 

The Tender fee (non-refundable) and Bid Security fee is to be deposited online. 

Bid Security 
(Rs.) 

Mode of Non-Completion 
Period (No. of 

Months) 

SL Brief Description 
refundable payment 

of Services 
Tender fee 

(Rs.) 
3 years, extendable 

by another 2 years 

based on 

50,000.00 
(Rupees 

Fifty 
Thousand) 

only 

Selection of 2,000/ 
(Rupees Two 

Thousand) 
only 

Online via 
Cafeteria/Restaurant 

https:/assamtende 
ISgov.in only 

Vendor at Amrit 

Udyan, Hengrabari, 
Guwahati, Assam 

satisfactory 
performance 

Key Dates: 

Last date of Downloading of the Tender 
Last date of seeking clarifications by the Bidders: 
Pre bid meeting to be held:_ 

d 

07/12/2022 at 12.00 noon 
25/11/2022 at 3.00 P.M. 
28/11/2022 at 3.00 P.M. 
05/12/2022 at 3.00 P.M. 
07/12/2022 at 2.00 P.M. 
07/12/2022 at 3.00 P.M 
To be intimated later 

0. 

Downloading the responses to clarifications requested by Bidders 
Last date of Submission of the Tender 
Opening of Technical Bid 

g Opening of Financial Bid: 

GMDA reserves the right to accept or reject any tender in part or in full or cancel/withdraw the Notice 

Inviting RFP without assigning any reason thereof whatsoever and in such case, no bidders/intending bidders 

shall have any claim arising out of such action. Any revisions, clarifications, corrigenda, addenda, time 

extensions etc. to this tender will be posted on the e-tender website only. 

If the date specified for opening of the tenders is declared as holiday by the competent authority due to 

any reasons, then the date for opening of tenders will get postponed automatically to the next working day. 

Chief Executive Officer 

Guwahati Metropolitan Dev. Authority 
Bhangagarh, Guwahati-781005 

Dated: 16/11/2022 
Memo GMDA/DEV/157/2022/9-A, 

Copy to 
M/s Exclusive Advertising Agency, Panbazar, Guwahati-1, with a request to publish this Short Notice 

inviting Bids in any two widely published local daily News Papers (one English & one Assamese) 

on or before 17/11/2022 for one day only. 

Secretary. GMDA, for information. 
Chief Accounts Officer, GMDA, for information. 

Sri Satyajit Bora, ITC, GMDA to upload the NIB in GMDA's website and to upload in State Public 

Procurement Portal of Assam. 
Sri Mintujit Bhuyan, JE, GMDA for uploading in https://assamtenders.goN.in portal. 

6. P.A. to Hon'ble Chairman, GMDA, for kind apprisal of Hon'ble Chairmán. 

7. Office Notice Board, GMDA. 

Chief Exdeutive Officer 
Guwahati Metropolitan Dev. Authority 

Bhangagarh, Guwahati-781005 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

